Name of Agency
American Housing Connection
Amigos Por Vida

Angela House

Art of Giving

Back to Eden Fellow Program

Be The Solution
Bridging The Digital Divide

Buckner Family Hope Center

Casa Esperanza

Catholic Charities

Center for Urban
Transformation

Christ Rose Foundation

Community in Schools of
Houston

Collaborating Voices

Community Assistance Center

Community Youth Services

Destined for Empowerment

Developing Future Scholars

El Salvador Foundation

Endeavors
Faith and Phoenix Foundation

FamilyTime Crisis and
Counseling Center

Contact Number

713-825-2668

713-349-9945

281-445-9696 (Ext.125)

346-331-8370

713-425-9705

832-790-8299

713-240-3658

345-264-2776

281-902-7750

281-989-7962

832-405-7480

832-715-8177

713-778-3460

832-724-0207

936-494-4411 (Conroe)

832-927-6359 281-935-

8835
832-834-4910

832-724-7233

484-336-9397

346-422-8461

832-763-8818

281-446-2615

Who They Serve
Families in need

Families in need

Domestic Violence,
Poverty, Physical
Health Concerns,

Disaster,
Homelessness

Families in need
Families in need
Families in need
Families in need
Families in need

Families in need

Families in need

Families in need

Survivors of domestic
violence

Domestic Violence,
Poverty, Disaster,
Homelessness

Families in need

If a student is
homeless or, impacted

Families in need

Clients are referred
through 211 or FIDA

Animal lovers in need

Families in need


https://icdtag.org/about-us/
https://www.backtoedenfellow.org/
https://www.buckner.org/Houston
https://catholiccharities.org/
https://fwcut.org/
https://fwcut.org/
https://www.christrose.org/
https://www.cishouston.org/
https://www.cishouston.org/
https://www.collaboratingvoices.org/
https://cac-mctx.org/
https://resources.harriscountytx.gov/Our-Services/Services-for-Children
https://dfecdc.org/
https://www.developingfuturescholars.org/
https://elsalvadorfoundation.org/
https://endeavors.org/locations/houston/
https://familytimeccc.org/
https://familytimeccc.org/

First Fruits Christian Center

Fresh N Clean

Fresh Spirit
God's Reaching Hands

The Harris Center

Harris County Domestic
Violence Coordinating Council

HCPS TRIAD

Heart of Dorcas

Hope Fort Bend Clubhouse

Hopes Path

Journey Through Life Texas

Launch Pad

LaunchPoint CDC

Love 2 the Max

Love and Hope for our Heroes

Loving Concerns

Mary Queen Catholic Church

Men Inc

Mercy Maternity House

832-286-7061

832-517-5901

713-300-2473 ext. 707

713-970-7255

832-951-1936

832-927-6409

832-882-3757

979-398-0381

281-465-8121

8324314246

713-637-4174

832-279-8461

832-725-0229

832-794-8782

281-935-4251

281-482-1391

346-319-4794

281-639-5371

Low Income Families,
Through Caseworkers

Families in need,
second chance citizens

Women and domestic
abuse survivors

Families in need

Individuals affected by
mental health concerns

disaster recovery,
domestic violence
relocation, homeless to
home

Youth and families in
need

disaster recovery,
domestic violence
relocation, homeless to
home

Mental Health
Concerns

The family would need
to qualify for Medicaid

Veterans affected by
homelessness

Homeless Veterans

and veterans family
wicliiual ricdaitul

Concerns, Domestic
Violence, Poverty,
Physical Health
Concerns, Disaster,

Llnm~AlamnanmAan~

Poverty, refugees


https://www.firstfruitscc.org/
https://www.theharriscenter.org/
https://www.hcdvcc.org/
https://www.hcdvcc.org/
https://dheart.org/
https://hopefortbendclubhouse.org/
https://www.hopespath.org/
https://journeythroughlifellc.com/
https://www.lovehh.org/
https://www.maryqueencatholicchurch.org/
https://mercyhouse.org/

Methodist Childrens Home

Prison Entrepreneurship
Program (PEP)

Pilgrims Place

Prairie View A&M University

Recovery Solutions

Refugee Services of Texas

Roy L Jackson Center

Santa Maria

Santa Maria Come Home

Houston

Solomons Kingdom

St Marys

Star of Hope

Star of Hope Mens

Supporting Hands

SVDP Holy Rosary Conference

The Landing
Torchbearer

Tri County Behavioral

We ALL Nosey in Baytown

713-682-8911

832-425-3361

713-363-4688

555-555-5555

713-671-3334

972-947-2486

832-853-0308

281-900-9373

281-745-8532

832-498-7032

892-818-4494

713-205-0152

713-226-5435

832-398-5487

832-808-3508

713-766-1111

832-373-6255

936-521-6117

832-414-4914

Families in need
Reentry after prison/jail

Seniors in need

Families in need

Refugees, Asylees,
Survivors of
Trafficking, Special
Immigrant Visa
holders, and Cuban
entrants

Addiction Recovery
and housing
assistance for women

Mental Health
Concerns, Domestic
Violence, Poverty,
Homelessness

Families in need

Individuals affected by
homelessness
Families affected by
homeless

Individuals & Families
residing in the following
Zip codes 77002, 3, 4,
5, 6, 21, 33,54, and
77098

Reentry after prison/jail

Baytown families


https://www.mch.org/locations/houston/
https://www.santamariahostel.org/
https://www.santamariahostel.org/
https://www.sohmission.org/
https://www.sohmission.org/our-services/mens-development-center/
http://www.supportingh.org/home.html

Wildwood United Methodist
Church

Women's Home WholeLife

YMCA of Greater Houston

Revival Sport

Intercity Food & Nutrition
Program

858-442-6247

713-328-1970

281-636-3894

832-588-5033

832-503-8432

Women and families

Families in need

Poverty, Refugees and
Immigrants


https://www.thewomenshome.org/wholelife-service-center/
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