Name of Agency	Contact Number	Who They Serve
American Housing Connection	713-825-2668	Families in need
Amigos Por Vida	713-349-9945	Families in need
Angela House	281-445-9696 (Ext.125)	
Art of Giving	346-331-8370	Domestic Violence, Poverty, Physical Health Concerns, Disaster, Homelessness
Back to Eden Fellow Program	713-425-9705	Families in need
Be The Solution	832-790-8299	Families in need
Bridging The Digital Divide	713-240-3658	Families in need
Buckner Family Hope Center	345-264-2776	Families in need
Casa Esperanza	281-902-7750	Families in need
Catholic Charities	281-989-7962	Families in need
Center for Urban Transformation	832-405-7480	
Christ Rose Foundation	832-715-8177	Families in need
Community in Schools of Houston	713-778-3460	Families in need
Collaborating Voices	832-724-0207	Survivors of domestic violence
Community Assistance Center	936-494-4411 (Conroe)	Domestic Violence, Poverty, Disaster, Homelessness
Community Youth Services	832-927-6359 281-935- 8835	
Destined for Empowerment	832-834-4910	Families in need
Developing Future Scholars	832-724-7233	If a student is homeless or, impacted
El Salvador Foundation	484-336-9397	Families in need
<u>Endeavors</u>	346-422-8461	Clients are referred through 211 or FIDA
Faith and Phoenix Foundation	832-763-8818	Animal lovers in need
FamilyTime Crisis and Counseling Center	281-446-2615	Families in need

First Fruits Christian Center	832-286-7061	Low Income Families, Through Caseworkers
Fresh N Clean	832-517-5901	Families in need, second chance citizens
Fresh Spirit	713-300-2473 ext. 707	Women and domestic abuse survivors
God's Reaching Hands		Families in need
The Harris Center	713-970-7255	Individuals affected by mental health concerns
Harris County Domestic Violence Coordinating Council	832-951-1936	disaster recovery, domestic violence relocation, homeless to home
HCPS TRIAD	832-927-6409	Youth and families in need
Heart of Dorcas	832-882-3757	disaster recovery, domestic violence relocation, homeless to home
Hope Fort Bend Clubhouse	979-398-0381	Mental Health Concerns
Hopes Path	281-465-8121	
Journey Through Life Texas	8324314246	The family would need to qualify for Medicaid
Launch Pad	713-637-4174	Veterans affected by homelessness
LaunchPoint CDC	832-279-8461	
Love 2 the Max	832-725-0229	
Love and Hope for our Heroes	832-794-8782	Homeless Veterans and veterans family เพียงเลย เวียลเมา
Loving Concerns	281-935-4251	Concerns, Domestic Violence, Poverty, Physical Health Concerns, Disaster,
Mary Queen Catholic Church	281-482-1391	
Men Inc	346-319-4794	
Mercy Maternity House	281-639-5371	Poverty, refugees

Methodist Childrens Home	713-682-8911	Families in need
Prison Entrepreneurship Program (PEP)	832-425-3361	Reentry after prison/jail
Pilgrims Place	713-363-4688	Seniors in need
Prairie View A&M University	555-555-5555	Families in need
Recovery Solutions	713-671-3334	
Refugee Services of Texas	972-947-2486	Refugees, Asylees, Survivors of Trafficking, Special Immigrant Visa holders, and Cuban entrants
Roy L Jackson Center	832-853-0308	
Santa Maria	281-900-9373	Addiction Recovery and housing assistance for women
Santa Maria Come Home Houston	281-745-8532	Mental Health Concerns, Domestic Violence, Poverty, Homelessness
Solomons Kingdom	832-498-7032	
St Marys	892-818-4494	Families in need
Star of Hope	713-205-0152	Individuals affected by homelessness Families affected by
Star of Hope Mens	713-226-5435	homeless
Supporting Hands	832-398-5487	
SVDP Holy Rosary Conference	832-808-3508	Individuals & Families residing in the following zip codes 77002, 3, 4, 5, 6, 21, 33,54, and 77098
The Landing	713-766-1111	
Torchbearer	832-373-6255	Reentry after prison/jail
Tri County Behavioral	936-521-6117	
We ALL Nosey in Baytown	832-414-4914	Baytown families

Wildwood United Methodist Church	858-442-6247	
Women's Home WholeLife	713-328-1970	Women and families
YMCA of Greater Houston	281-636-3894	Families in need
Revival Sport	832-588-5033	Poverty, Refugees and Immigrants
Intercity Food & Nutrition Program	832-503-8432	J